Tantalum Capacitors                                 Elecsound
Main Products: Trimming potentiometers, Leds, pcbs, capacitors, resistors, varistors
Elecsound Electronics Company Limited                      www.elecsound.com.cn
Email:  inquiry@elecsound.cn                              Tel: 86 755 83045964
CA45 Chip Tantalum Capacitors
Features
Solid tantalum chip capacitors designed and manufactured with the demanding requirements of surface
mount technology in mind. There are A, B, C, D, E, S six case codes. They have lower ESR Compared with

Elecsound Electronics Company Limited                      www.elecsound.com.cn
Email:  inquiry@elecsound.cn                              Tel: 86 755 83045964
How to order
(CA42 106 M 035 A T)
CA45  106          M 035 D T
Type Capacitance Tolerance DC voltage Case Size Packaging
CA45 stand for
Chip Tantalum
Capacitors
105 10X105(pF)This is
expressed in picofarads. The
first two digits are the
significant figures. The third is
the number of zeros to follow.
K=±10%
 M=±20%
Rated voltage
4V=004
 6.3V=006
10V=010
16V=016
25V=025
 35V=035
 50V=050
A:3.2*1.6
B:3.5*2.8
C:6.0*3.2
 D:7.3*4.3
 E:7.3*4.3
 S:2.0*1.2
T= Tape
and reel
B=bulk
pack